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1     Ben Jaskowiak          M2529         1/61    5:01       15:33
2     Ivan Ivanov            M4044         1/41    5:08       15:53
3     Doron Clark            M3539         1/58    5:51       18:08
4     David Sepcik           M2024         1/27    6:03       18:45
5     Caden Turnbough        M14UN         1/58    6:17       19:27
6     Jason Mitchell         M2529         2/61    6:20       19:38
7     Scott Winkel           M5559         1/37    6:21       19:39
8     Brandon Johnson        M3539         2/58    6:22       19:42
9     Mike Bronson           M4044         2/41    6:22       19:44
10    Gavin Sellers          M14UN         2/58    6:27       19:58
11    Jack Pearson           M14UN         3/58    6:28       20:00
12    Rowen Abbas            M14UN         4/58    6:28       20:02
13    Craig McClenahan       M4549         1/34    6:29       20:06
14    Keegan Turnbough       M1519         1/26    6:29       20:06
15    Nicholas Turner        M1519         2/26    6:31       20:10
16    Jordan Ask             M2529         3/61    6:38       20:34
17    Bret Larson            M3034         1/62    6:39       20:36
18    Flint Vernon           M14UN         5/58    6:39       20:37
19    Creighton Whitehill    M5054         1/36    6:41       20:43
20    Dan Morgan             M2529         4/61    6:42       20:44
21    Nate Esser             M3034         2/62    6:44       20:52
22    Christian Lucht        M1519         3/26    6:47       20:59
23    Brandon Vu             M14UN         6/58    6:47       21:00
24    Lucas Brouillette      M1519         4/26    6:49       21:06
25    Emily Hanson           F3034        1/144    6:51       21:13
26    Wati Hlusak            F3539        1/121    6:55       21:25
27    Nick Hrabak            M3034         3/62    6:55       21:26
28    Tracy Sciacca          F3034        2/144    6:56       21:30
29    Andrea Rothrock        F3034        3/144    6:57       21:32
30    Andy Haberkamp         M2529         5/61    6:57       21:32
31    Abby Landwehr          F14UN         1/65    6:59       21:37
32    Eric Feldman           M2024         2/27    6:59       21:38
33    Ethan Wiersma          M14UN         7/58    6:59       21:39
34    Christine Comito       F4549         1/96    7:00       21:42
35    Benjamin Dellos        M1519         5/26    7:01       21:44
36    Paul Ryan              M5559         2/37    7:02       21:46
37    Steve Hamilton         M6569         1/11    7:04       21:52
38    Brandon Ewing          M2529         6/61    7:05       21:55
39    Caityln Lucht          F14UN         2/65    7:07       22:04
40    Scott Barsness         M2529         7/61    7:08       22:07
41    Tom Le                 M1519         6/26    7:09       22:08
42    Ryan Watermiller       M2529         8/61    7:09       22:10
43    Heather Ware           F2529        1/112    7:10       22:13
44    David Schwenker        M3034         4/62    7:11       22:14
45    Matt Casey             M3539         3/58    7:12       22:18
46    Glen Dippold           M5054         2/36    7:14       22:24
47    Luis Valdes            M5559         3/37    7:14       22:24
48    Dave Warner            M5559         4/37    7:15       22:26
49    Cade Muller            M14UN         8/58    7:15       22:28
50    Zachary Tanchinh       M1519         7/26    7:16       22:30
51    Andrew Mitchell        M1519         8/26    7:17       22:34
52    John O'Neil            M4044         3/41    7:18       22:38
53    Jon Crosbie            M3539         4/58    7:20       22:42
54    Jeremy Pruitt          M3034         5/62    7:20       22:42
55    Maxwell Harfst         M14UN         9/58    7:20       22:44
56    Kayla Carlton          F2529        2/112    7:20       22:44
57    Bill Carlton           M2529         9/61    7:20       22:44
58    Ann Magnussen          F4044         1/90    7:22       22:51
59    Bridie Sellers         F3034        4/144    7:24       22:55
60    Nolan Roethler         M14UN        10/58    7:24       22:56
61    Louis Landphair        M2529        10/61    7:25       22:57
62    Chris Vlahakis         M4549         2/34    7:25       23:00
63    Jacob Kamrath          M14UN        11/58    7:26       23:01
64    Hannah Roethler        F1519         1/27    7:26       23:03
65    Chris Hartley          M1519         9/26    7:31       23:17
66    Nick McKinney          M6569         2/11    7:32       23:19
67    Andrew Fee             M2024         3/27    7:32       23:19
68    Brad Buchanan          M5054         3/36    7:33       23:22
69    Matthew Wells          M14UN        12/58    7:33       23:23
70    Donovan Buss           M1519        10/26    7:33       23:25
71    Scott Miller           M5054         4/36    7:34       23:25
72    Keegan Svendsen        M2529        11/61    7:34       23:26
73    Steve Ambrose          M5054         5/36    7:34       23:26
74    Chuck Clark            M6064         1/22    7:36       23:33
75    Julie Starry           F5559         1/62    7:40       23:46
76    Ben Urbain             M2529        12/61    7:41       23:47
77    Klint Kooyman          M3034         6/62    7:41       23:47
78    Madison Delaney        M2024         4/27    7:41       23:48
79    Paula Allison          F4549         2/96    7:42       23:50
80    Frank Rouse            M6064         2/22    7:42       23:50
81    Jeff McConkey          M4044         4/41    7:44       23:56
82    Jim Sandor             M4549         3/34    7:44       23:57
83    Brian Mills            M3539         5/58    7:44       23:57
84    Jaden Buchanan         M14UN        13/58    7:48       24:09
85    Alex Wear              M14UN        14/58    7:48       24:11
86    Michael Reed           M3034         7/62    7:48       24:11
87    Aaron Zeigler          M3034         8/62    7:49       24:13
88    Steven Roberts         M4044         5/41    7:50       24:15
89    Ron Westeen Jr         M2529        13/61    7:50       24:16
90    Luke Corey             M1519        11/26    7:50       24:17
91    Daniel Dickerson       M14UN        15/58    7:52       24:22
92    Jacob Brouillette      M2024         5/27    7:52       24:23
93    Nikki Wilson           F3034        5/144    7:53       24:26
94    Jun Zhang              M3539         6/58    7:55       24:32
95    Sheridan Johnson       F14UN         3/65    7:55       24:33
96    Erin Ross-Johnson      F3539        2/121    7:55       24:33
97    Trina Radske-Suchan    F3539        3/121    7:56       24:36
98    John Clarke            M2529        14/61    7:57       24:38
99    Randy Anderson         M5559         5/37    7:57       24:38
100   Scott Stegg            M3034         9/62    7:57       24:39
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101   Abdulfatah Abdulaziz   M2024         6/27    7:58       24:39
102   Janean Griffith        F5559         2/62    7:59       24:43
103   Matt Lawler            M4549         4/34    8:00       24:46
104   Kristi McClung         F5054        1/106    8:00       24:47
105   Alex Hilmes            M1519        12/26    8:01       24:49
106   Jon Vandeboe           M3539         7/58    8:01       24:49
107   Robert Larson          M6569         3/11    8:02       24:54
108   Jane Tompkins          F5559         3/62    8:03       24:55
109   Kevin Fitzpastrick     M5559         6/37    8:03       24:56
110   Brand Newland          M3034        10/62    8:03       24:56
111   Jeremy McKenna         M3539         8/58    8:03       24:56
112   Catherine Newland      F3034        6/144    8:03       24:56
113   Tim Meggers            M4549         5/34    8:03       24:57
114   Debbie Jayne Kinsey    F5054        2/106    8:04       24:58
115   Bonnie McClure         F3539        4/121    8:04       24:59
116   Kallie Harris          F5054        3/106    8:04       25:01
117   Tanner Tracy           M2529        15/61    8:05       25:02
118   Rodney Moe             M5054         6/36    8:05       25:04
119   Meredith Causton       F3034        7/144    8:06       25:04
120   Logan Kamrath          M14UN        16/58    8:06       25:05
121   Joe Edwards            M3539         9/58    8:06       25:06
122   Brad Davison           M2024         7/27    8:08       25:10
123   Ryan Griffin           M2529        16/61    8:09       25:15
124   Larry Hamm             M6569         4/11    8:10       25:19
125   Justin Le              M1519        13/26    8:11       25:22
126   Juan Quezada Rivera    M2529        17/61    8:12       25:25
127   Joshua Gerstner        M1519        14/26    8:13       25:28
128   Alex Hocker            M1519        15/26    8:14       25:31
129   Sunshine Yang          F3539        5/121    8:15       25:32
130   Derk Taylor            M4549         6/34    8:15       25:35
131   Claire Sattler         F14UN         4/65    8:16       25:35
132   Mark Goldsmith         M2529        18/61    8:16       25:36
133   Randi Wolf Kaufman     F2529        3/112    8:16       25:38
134   Grace Lindberg         F14UN         5/65    8:16       25:38
135   David Han              M4044         6/41    8:17       25:39
136   Julie Lafollette       F4044         2/90    8:18       25:43
137   Amy Speer              F2024         1/61    8:19       25:46
138   Todd Cate              M5054         7/36    8:19       25:46
139   Matt Maxwell           M4044         7/41    8:19       25:47
140   Doug Roozeboom         M4549         7/34    8:19       25:47
141   Tresa Lull             F3539        6/121    8:20       25:48
142   Michael Herring        M3539        10/58    8:20       25:48
143   Shane Gibney           M3539        11/58    8:20       25:48
144   Nick Ford              M3539        12/58    8:21       25:52
145   Amy Friedlander        F3034        8/144    8:22       25:54
146   Erika Allen            F4044         3/90    8:22       25:55
147   Tara Petersen          F2024         2/61    8:22       25:56
148   Megan Mitchell         F2529        4/112    8:23       25:57
149   Emma Huismaan          F14UN         6/65    8:23       25:58
150   Alexis Rael            F1519         2/27    8:24       26:01
151   Brian Fontenot         M4549         8/34    8:24       26:02
152   Todd Byers             M5054         8/36    8:24       26:03
153   Heather Graeve         F1519         3/27    8:24       26:03
154   Brian Graeve           M4549         9/34    8:25       26:04
155   Mark Monroe            M5559         7/37    8:26       26:07
156   Jacob Koob             M14UN        17/58    8:26       26:08
157   Chloe Fehn             F14UN         7/65    8:27       26:10
158   Jessie Norton          F3034        9/144    8:27       26:11
159   Kevin Reynolds         M4549        10/34    8:28       26:13
160   Abby Davis             F2529        5/112    8:29       26:16
161   Diane Ragalie          F6064         1/47    8:29       26:17
162   Luke Olson             M2024         8/27    8:29       26:17
163   James Bircher          M2529        19/61    8:29       26:17
164   Lincoln Dix            M3539        13/58    8:29       26:18
165   Morgan Phillips        F2529        6/112    8:30       26:20
166   Ana Swaim              F14UN         8/65    8:30       26:21
167   Justin Kemei           M4044         8/41    8:31       26:22
168   Michelle Keys          F3034       10/144    8:31       26:22
169   Emily Blackford        F3539        7/121    8:31       26:24
170   Scott Seeliger         M3539        14/58    8:31       26:24
171   Abdul Mateen Hashim    M2024         9/27    8:32       26:25
172   Tom Killeen            M5054         9/36    8:33       26:28
173   Debra Croft            F5559         4/62    8:33       26:30
174   Kenneth Wheeler        M3539        15/58    8:33       26:30
175   Lonnie Carrick         M3539        16/58    8:33       26:30
176   Evan Tvedt             M14UN        18/58    8:34       26:34
177   Debra Stewart          F5054        4/106    8:34       26:34
178   Todd Gehrke            M4044         9/41    8:35       26:34
179   Al Mews                M3539        17/58    8:35       26:36
180   Clara Mews             F14UN         9/65    8:35       26:36
181   Braden Konz            M14UN        19/58    8:35       26:37
182   Haley Koob             F14UN        10/65    8:36       26:37
183   Mary Jackovin-Bates    F4044         4/90    8:36       26:39
184   Katja Bauermeister     F4044         5/90    8:37       26:42
185   Ellen Rickert          F6064         2/47    8:38       26:44
186   Kevin Buckley          M3539        18/58    8:38       26:46
187   McKenna Beazley        F14UN        11/65    8:38       26:46
188   Brenda Cloud           F4549         3/96    8:39       26:48
189   Brittany Blong         F2529        7/112    8:39       26:49
190   Whitney Noe            F2529        8/112    8:39       26:49
191   Emily Tvedt            F1519         4/27    8:40       26:51
192   Jacque McGinnis        F1519         5/27    8:40       26:51
193   Mark Haugen            M2529        20/61    8:41       26:54
194   Truman Patterson       M14UN        20/58    8:41       26:54
195   Kadi Deatsch           F3034       11/144    8:41       26:54
196   Kelsey Portwine        F1519         6/27    8:41       26:54
197   Michael Kimball        M14UN        21/58    8:41       26:55
198   Oliverio Covarrubias   M4549        11/34    8:41       26:55
199   Scott Anderson         M5054        10/36    8:42       26:56
200   Mark Wardlaw           M1519        16/26    8:42       26:56
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201   Chelsey Gates          F2024         3/61    8:42       26:56
202   Scott Withers          M3539        19/58    8:42       26:58
203   Jeff Patterson         M4549        12/34    8:42       26:59
204   Mark Gatrel            M4549        13/34    8:43       27:00
205   Crystal Thomas         F2529        9/112    8:43       27:02
206   Liz Love               F2529       10/112    8:43       27:02
207   Kara Boyle             F2024         4/61    8:44       27:03
208   Brenda Harris          F5054        5/106    8:44       27:04
209   Samantha Dvorsak       F2024         5/61    8:44       27:05
210   Katie Cox              F3539        8/121    8:45       27:05
211   Pat Hurley             M5054        11/36    8:45       27:05
212   Jason Trine            M4044        10/41    8:45       27:06
213   Amy Bair               F3539        9/121    8:45       27:07
214   Sarah Voigt            F3034       12/144    8:45       27:07
215   Denelle Lester         F14UN        12/65    8:45       27:08
216   Valerie Versteeg       F4549         4/96    8:46       27:08
217   Jenna Stewart          F2024         6/61    8:46       27:08
218   Ted Herselius          M5559         8/37    8:46       27:08
219   Zachary Muff           M2529        21/61    8:46       27:08
220   Dani Lang              F2024         7/61    8:46       27:09
221   Makenna Gregurek       F14UN        13/65    8:46       27:10
222   Jeremy England         M2024        10/27    8:46       27:10
223   Spencer Davis          M3539        20/58    8:46       27:10
224   Brent Gregurek         M4549        14/34    8:46       27:10
225   Dave Van Bruggen       M3034        11/62    8:47       27:12
226   Morgan Kimball         F1519         7/27    8:47       27:12
227   Lisa Grote             F2529       11/112    8:47       27:12
228   Gail Davis             M6064         3/22    8:47       27:13
229   John Walter            M6569         5/11    8:47       27:13
230   Dave Noga              M4044        11/41    8:47       27:14
231   Ashley Stone           F3034       13/144    8:48       27:15
232   John Tekippe           M4549        15/34    8:48       27:15
233   Bethany Campbell-Tvedt F4549         5/96    8:48       27:16
234   Jeffrey Pomerenk       M5559         9/37    8:49       27:18
235   Blake O'Brien          M3034        12/62    8:49       27:18
236   Amy Jandebeur          F4549         6/96    8:49       27:19
237   Hannah Hackman         F14UN        14/65    8:50       27:21
238   Jon Buenneke           M5559        10/37    8:50       27:21
239   Eric Johnson           M4549        16/34    8:50       27:22
240   Zander Johnson         M14UN        22/58    8:50       27:22
241   April Cooper           F4549         7/96    8:50       27:23
242   Kim Whiley             F5054        6/106    8:50       27:24
243   Nilron Lark            M5559        11/37    8:51       27:25
244   Scott Vangilder        M3539        21/58    8:51       27:26
245   Ed Bell                M5559        12/37    8:52       27:27
246   Sarah Bell             F1519         8/27    8:52       27:27
247   Luis Valdes            M5559        13/37    8:52       27:28
248   Elizabeth Brettnacher  F1519         9/27    8:52       27:28
249   Lyndsay Marron         F3539       10/121    8:52       27:30
250   Angie Sanders          F5054        7/106    8:53       27:31
251   David Hughs            M5054        12/36    8:54       27:35
252   Brian Schmuecker       M3539        22/58    8:54       27:35
253   Mohammad Nor Abdul Rah M2024        11/27    8:54       27:36
254   Ana Desing             F4044         6/90    8:55       27:37
255   Buzz Hoffman           M6569         6/11    8:55       27:38
256   Renee Hansen           F3539       11/121    8:56       27:39
257   Julie Hedges           F5559         5/62    8:57       27:43
258   Brian Jones            M5054        13/36    8:57       27:43
259   Allison Tanchinh       F4044         7/90    8:57       27:44
260   Thomas Voss            M3034        13/62    8:57       27:44
261   Kennon Meyer           F2024         8/61    8:57       27:44
262   Whitney Beaver         F2529       12/112    8:58       27:45
263   Brian John             M3034        14/62    8:58       27:46
264   Patrick Miller         M2529        22/61    8:58       27:46
265   Mark Johnson           M4549        17/34    8:58       27:47
266   Bradley Johnson        M2024        12/27    8:58       27:48
267   Ryan Bross             M3539        23/58    8:58       27:48
268   Pamela Bross           F3539       12/121    8:59       27:49
269   Lillie Smith           F14UN        15/65    8:59       27:49
270   Anna Patterson         F1519        10/27    8:59       27:49
271   Sheila Fehn            F4044         8/90    8:59       27:50
272   Luke Hubble            M14UN        23/58    9:00       27:52
273   Travis Henry           M2529        23/61    9:00       27:52
274   Jessica Jones          F3034       14/144    9:00       27:52
275   Craig Giebel           M4044        12/41    9:00       27:52
276   Jacob Nonnenmann       M14UN        24/58    9:00       27:53
277   Lauren Kruse           F2024         9/61    9:01       27:56
278   Julie Taylor           F5054        8/106    9:01       27:57
279   Sagar Patil            M2529        24/61    9:02       28:00
280   Corey McMordie         M3539        24/58    9:02       28:00
281   Brian Lee              M3539        25/58    9:03       28:01
282   Aidan Pollock          F14UN        16/65    9:03       28:02
283   Brooke Jones           F3034       15/144    9:03       28:02
284   John Paszek            M4044        13/41    9:03       28:02
285   Marshall Buss          M14UN        25/58    9:03       28:04
286   Nicole Hedrick         F3034       16/144    9:03       28:04
287   Elisha Crow            F2024        10/61    9:04       28:04
288   Karen Allison          F4549         8/96    9:04       28:04
289   Brian Crow             M2024        13/27    9:04       28:05
290   Lisa Carter            F4549         9/96    9:04       28:05
291   Leechameng Sayaxang    M2529        25/61    9:04       28:05
292   Bobbie Fontenot        F4044         9/90    9:04       28:06
293   Heather Behrends       F4549        10/96    9:04       28:07
294   Kirk Nesset            M3539        26/58    9:04       28:07
295   Anna Vanheukelom       F14UN        17/65    9:05       28:08
296   Vicky Yin              F14UN        18/65    9:05       28:09
297   Jane Madden            F5054        9/106    9:05       28:09
298   Mary Vanheukelom       F4044        10/90    9:05       28:10
299   Rob Heen               M4549        18/34    9:07       28:13
300   Vicky Salow            F5054       10/106    9:07       28:15
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301   Mohamad Abdul Rahman   M2024        14/27    9:08       28:16
302   Rachel Fuson           F2024        11/61    9:08       28:17
303   Kenn Yu                M2529        26/61    9:08       28:18
304   Madalyn Boettcher      F1519        11/27    9:08       28:19
305   Jolana Penne           F3539       13/121    9:09       28:20
306   Susan Porter           F4549        11/96    9:09       28:21
307   Diane Miller           F4549        12/96    9:09       28:22
308   Lisa Thole             F3539       14/121    9:10       28:25
309   Cindy Bennigsdorf      F5054       11/106    9:11       28:26
310   Jamie Hackett          F3539       15/121    9:11       28:28
311   Patrick Kilgore        M2024        15/27    9:11       28:28
312   Chris Owenson          M5054        14/36    9:12       28:31
313   Tom Monroe             M2529        27/61    9:13       28:32
314   Kris Clausen           F4549        13/96    9:13       28:33
315   Erinn Anderson         F3034       17/144    9:13       28:34
316   Jenni Losee            F3034       18/144    9:13       28:35
317   Phuoc Le               M5054        15/36    9:15       28:39
318   Tony Tursi             M2529        28/61    9:15       28:41
319   Tim Mosbach            M3034        15/62    9:16       28:42
320   Scott Swenson          M5559        14/37    9:16       28:42
321   Amber Smith            F3034       19/144    9:17       28:45
322   Wesley Smith           M3034        16/62    9:17       28:45
323   Liz Carson             F3034       20/144    9:17       28:46
324   Ryan Boozell           M3539        27/58    9:17       28:47
325   Terri Kent             F5054       12/106    9:18       28:48
326   Shannon Bielski        F3034       21/144    9:18       28:48
327   Alison Larson          F4549        14/96    9:18       28:48
328   Tom Clarke             M2529        29/61    9:18       28:48
329   Rita Scholten          F2529       13/112    9:18       28:49
330   Amanda McAllister      F2529       14/112    9:19       28:50
331   Dawn Morgan            F5559         6/62    9:19       28:51
332   John Morgan            M6569         7/11    9:19       28:51
333   Gabriella Delaney      F2024        12/61    9:19       28:53
334   Ellen Pillsbury        F3539       16/121    9:19       28:53
335   Paula Buenneke         F5559         7/62    9:20       28:54
336   Thomas Bernau          M5054        16/36    9:20       28:55
337   Nagisa Carolin         M14UN        26/58    9:20       28:56
338   Jennifer Barber        F3539       17/121    9:21       28:57
339   Jacob Hjelmaas         M2024        16/27    9:21       28:57
340   Callie Pieracci        F3034       22/144    9:21       28:58
341   Becky Reno             F5054       13/106    9:21       28:59
342   Brian Oswald           M4549        19/34    9:21       29:00
343   Nikki Seehusen         F2024        13/61    9:22       29:00
344   Braden Renaud          M2024        17/27    9:22       29:00
345   Nathan Stoss           M3034        17/62    9:22       29:00
346   Jenifer Owenson        F5054       14/106    9:22       29:01
347   Scott Marple           M3034        18/62    9:22       29:01
348   Mindy Connors          F4044        11/90    9:22       29:02
349   Joshua Connors         M3034        19/62    9:22       29:02
350   Drew Lehman            M14UN        27/58    9:23       29:05
351   Stephanie Byland       F4044        12/90    9:23       29:05
352   David Pope             M5054        17/36    9:24       29:07
353   Tyler Burkhead         M3034        20/62    9:24       29:07
354   Brian Ortner           M3034        21/62    9:24       29:07
355   Dave Wolz              M6064         4/22    9:24       29:07
356   Kayla Smith            F14UN        19/65    9:24       29:08
357   Megan Cousins          F2529       15/112    9:24       29:09
358   Michael Fitzlaff       M4044        14/41    9:25       29:10
359   Johnny Fox             M14UN        28/58    9:25       29:10
360   Meggan Fox             F3539       18/121    9:25       29:10
361   Nicholas Lehman        M3539        28/58    9:25       29:11
362   Erin Lehman            F3539       19/121    9:25       29:12
363   Ryan Fox               M3539        29/58    9:26       29:14
364   Sue Trone              F5054       15/106    9:27       29:16
365   Melissa Mosbach        F3539       20/121    9:27       29:16
366   Kathleen Embry         F5054       16/106    9:27       29:18
367   Anil Gurimitkala       M2529        30/61    9:28       29:18
368   Riley Kuennen          F14UN        20/65    9:29       29:22
369   Kelley Crosbie         F3034       23/144    9:29       29:22
370   Claire Kinder          F1519        12/27    9:30       29:26
371   Kasey Vogel            F2529       16/112    9:30       29:27
372   Adam Dellos            M1519        17/26    9:31       29:28
373   Kimberly Franklin      F4549        15/96    9:31       29:29
374   Wynn Tan               F1519        13/27    9:31       29:29
375   Anbarasu Chandran      M3034        22/62    9:31       29:29
376   Anthony Yang           M1519        18/26    9:32       29:31
377   Mike Christensen       M5559        15/37    9:32       29:31
378   Eric Ramsey            M4044        15/41    9:32       29:32
379   Sherry Cummings        F5054       17/106    9:33       29:37
380   James Cooney           M6064         5/22    9:34       29:38
381   Marisa Tank            F3034       24/144    9:34       29:39
382   Robert Hodges          M3034        23/62    9:34       29:39
383   Daniel Drake           M3539        30/58    9:35       29:41
384   Stephanie Drake        F3034       25/144    9:35       29:41
385   Brian Ackerson         M3034        24/62    9:35       29:42
386   Nate Stevenson         M2529        31/61    9:36       29:45
387   Michael Krob           M4549        20/34    9:37       29:46
388   Tony Bender            M4044        16/41    9:37       29:46
389   Laura Larson           F3034       26/144    9:37       29:47
390   Leon Biggs             M4044        17/41    9:37       29:48
391   Kim Wipf               F2529       17/112    9:37       29:49
392   Hannah Smith           F14UN        21/65    9:38       29:50
393   Ali Kofmehl            F2529       18/112    9:38       29:50
394   Kelsey Olejnik         F2529       19/112    9:38       29:52
395   Krysta Houser          F3034       27/144    9:39       29:53
396   Derrick Nagy           M2529        32/61    9:39       29:54
397   Dalonna Clemens        F4549        16/96    9:39       29:55
398   Macy Schulte           F14UN        22/65    9:39       29:55
399   Raneen Schulte         F3539       21/121    9:39       29:55
400   Ryan Burnett           M14UN        29/58    9:40       29:56
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401   Kellie Frein Mcgrath   F2529       20/112    9:40       29:57
402   Rebecca Klocke         F3539       22/121    9:40       29:57
403   Brent Frein            M2529        33/61    9:40       29:57
404   Sheila Larson          F3034       28/144    9:40       29:58
405   Jessica Faith          F3034       29/144    9:41       29:59
406   Stephanie Coalbank     F3034       30/144    9:41       29:59
407   Lindsey Jones          F3539       23/121    9:41       29:59
408   Kay Merkel             F5054       18/106    9:41       29:59
409   Eric Schuling          M4044        18/41    9:41       30:00
410   Keith Kuennen          M4549        21/34    9:41       30:01
411   Jay Blomme             M2024        18/27    9:42       30:02
412   Linda Blomme           F4549        17/96    9:42       30:02
413   Tina Hade              F4549        18/96    9:42       30:04
414   Becky Pratt            F5054       19/106    9:42       30:04
415   Jared Starkweather     M2529        34/61    9:43       30:05
416   Michelle Rosel         F3034       31/144    9:43       30:06
417   Suzanne Laurence       F4044        13/90    9:43       30:07
418   Kim Weber              F5054       20/106    9:43       30:08
419   Carly Cummings         F2024        14/61    9:44       30:08
420   Lauren England         F14UN        23/65    9:44       30:09
421   Dave Bridgewater       M5054        18/36    9:45       30:12
422   Natasha Tursi          F2529       21/112    9:45       30:12
423   Noelle Barber          F1519        14/27    9:45       30:12
424   Talia Monroe           F2024        15/61    9:45       30:12
425   Kathy Barsness         F6064         3/47    9:46       30:15
426   Ken Larson             M4549        22/34    9:46       30:16
427   Jayden Swaim           M14UN        30/58    9:46       30:16
428   Lindsey Daye           F2529       22/112    9:47       30:17
429   Brittiany Meyne        F2529       23/112    9:47       30:17
430   Paden Klein            M14UN        31/58    9:47       30:17
431   Jason Klein            M4044        19/41    9:47       30:19
432   Carrie Fisk            F3034       32/144    9:48       30:22
433   Cindy Linder           F4549        19/96    9:48       30:22
434   Cynthia Smith          F5054       21/106    9:48       30:23
435   Lloyd Schemmel         M3034        25/62    9:48       30:23
436   Stephanie Campbell     F3034       33/144    9:48       30:23
437   Tamra Richardson-Colby F3539       24/121    9:49       30:25
438   Lisa Anderson          F2024        16/61    9:49       30:26
439   Suzanne Hoefer         F2024        17/61    9:49       30:26
440   Sarah Fitzgerald       F2529       24/112    9:51       30:32
441   Carter Minear          M2024        19/27    9:51       30:32
442   Blake Smith            M2024        20/27    9:52       30:33
443   Muhammad Hazman Bin Mo M1519        19/26    9:52       30:34
444   Tim Walker             M3034        26/62    9:53       30:37
445   Cheryl Judd            F5054       22/106    9:53       30:38
446   Tara Kron              F2529       25/112    9:54       30:39
447   Natasha Fee            F2529       26/112    9:54       30:40
448   Vince Sanders          M4549        23/34    9:54       30:41
449   Maria Valdes           F3034       34/144    9:54       30:41
450   Steve Decker           M4549        24/34    9:55       30:44
451   Karrissa Allyn         F2024        18/61    9:55       30:45
452   Catherine Anderson     F5054       23/106    9:56       30:45
453   Joshua Brungardt       M3034        27/62    9:56       30:47
454   Tristan Habibi         F3034       35/144    9:56       30:47
455   Jamie Koob             M4044        20/41    9:56       30:47
456   Carrie Thomas          F3539       25/121    9:56       30:47
457   Teresa Wallace         F5559         8/62    9:56       30:47
458   Alissa Rauser          F3539       26/121    9:57       30:48
459   Megan Wonsmos          F2024        19/61    9:57       30:50
460   Ben Johns              M3539        31/58    9:57       30:50
461   M Rena Ploog           F4044        14/90    9:57       30:51
462   Mitch Hames            M2024        21/27    9:58       30:51
463   Juliane Janek          F3539       27/121    9:58       30:52
464   Tonya Elliott          F4044        15/90    9:58       30:52
465   Monty Hahn             M5559        16/37    9:58       30:52
466   Cori Rice              F1519        15/27    9:59       30:56
467   Emma Schnell           F1519        16/27    9:59       30:56
468   Kim Whitworth          F4549        20/96    9:59       30:57
469   Heidi Bell             F3539       28/121    9:59       30:57
470   Luke Conner            M3034        28/62    9:59       30:57
471   Thomas Sakauye         M5054        19/36   10:00       30:58
472   Morgan Van Denack      F2024        20/61   10:00       30:59
473   Megan Hoffmann         F3539       29/121   10:01       31:01
474   Robert Arnold          M3539        32/58   10:01       31:02
475   Jayce Goergen          M14UN        32/58   10:01       31:03
476   Teresa Hardy           F4549        21/96   10:01       31:03
477   Katie Dunn             F2529       27/112   10:01       31:04
478   Kate Hurley            F2024        21/61   10:03       31:07
479   Haley Manders          F14UN        24/65   10:03       31:07
480   Lacy Lynch             F2529       28/112   10:03       31:08
481   Hanna Wolle            F2529       29/112   10:03       31:08
482   Dan Lynch              M3034        29/62   10:03       31:08
483   Melissa Baker          F3539       30/121   10:03       31:08
484   Lanae Rohwer           F5054       24/106   10:03       31:09
485   Samantha Fisher        F14UN        25/65   10:04       31:11
486   Bryce Matsuo           M2529        35/61   10:04       31:12
487   Ashley Matsuo          F2529       30/112   10:05       31:13
488   Kim Page               F3539       31/121   10:05       31:14
489   Javier Pena            M4044        21/41   10:05       31:15
490   Andrew Olson           M2529        36/61   10:05       31:15
491   Mallory Thys           F14UN        26/65   10:05       31:15
492   Trisha Olson           F3034       36/144   10:06       31:16
493   Karen Wiese            F3034       37/144   10:06       31:18
494   Alison Newhouse        F3539       32/121   10:06       31:18
495   Nancy May              F4549        22/96   10:06       31:18
496   Sarah May              F2024        22/61   10:06       31:18
497   Nicole Vanderpol       F2529       31/112   10:07       31:19
498   Susan Roozeboom        F4044        16/90   10:07       31:21
499   Brenda Jauer           F3034       38/144   10:07       31:21
500   Steve Hilmes           M4549        25/34   10:07       31:22
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501   Karlee England         F1519        17/27   10:07       31:22
502   Cheryl Larson          F3539       33/121   10:08       31:23
503   Jessica Kilker         F3539       34/121   10:08       31:23
504   Mike Piehl             M3034        30/62   10:08       31:23
505   Heather Comfort        F3034       39/144   10:08       31:24
506   Jaden Thys             F14UN        27/65   10:08       31:25
507   Marshall Fields        M3034        31/62   10:09       31:26
508   Ernest Nino-Murcia     M3034        32/62   10:09       31:27
509   Adam Reding            M3034        33/62   10:09       31:28
510   Denise Fredregill      F4549        23/96   10:09       31:28
511   Tony Noel              M4549        26/34   10:09       31:28
512   Karyl Noel             F5054       25/106   10:09       31:28
513   Jennifer Reding        F3034       40/144   10:10       31:29
514   Carissa Schmidt        F3034       41/144   10:10       31:30
515   Brianna Schenkelberg   F2529       32/112   10:10       31:30
516   Nikki Carrick          F3539       35/121   10:10       31:30
517   Christina Wright       F4044        17/90   10:10       31:31
518   Teresa Patterson       F4549        24/96   10:10       31:31
519   Matthew Brodersen      M2529        37/61   10:10       31:31
520   Sarah Jones            F3539       36/121   10:10       31:31
521   Diane Jenkins          F5559         9/62   10:10       31:31
522   Luie Abreu             M14UN        33/58   10:11       31:32
523   Deb Droll              F5559        10/62   10:11       31:32
524   Amanda Paulsen         F2529       33/112   10:11       31:33
525   Spencer Goergen        M1519        20/26   10:11       31:33
526   Leesa Shoemaker        F5054       26/106   10:11       31:33
527   Steve Richards         M4044        22/41   10:12       31:37
528   Britne Dietz           F3034       42/144   10:12       31:38
529   Jennifer Wu            F2529       34/112   10:13       31:38
530   Sheikh Muhammad Abdul  M2024        22/27   10:13       31:39
531   Nicole Kiefer          F2024        23/61   10:13       31:39
532   Briar Crain            F14UN        28/65   10:14       31:41
533   Veronica Abreu         F14UN        29/65   10:14       31:41
534   Jason Sturm            M3539        33/58   10:14       31:42
535   Shawn Crain            M4549        27/34   10:14       31:42
536   Rhonda Bustad-Weber    F4044        18/90   10:14       31:42
537   Deena Halstead         F6064         4/47   10:14       31:43
538   Laurie Smith           F4044        19/90   10:14       31:43
539   Megan Miller           F3034       43/144   10:14       31:44
540   Maria Tielens          F5054       27/106   10:16       31:47
541   Lauryn Stromberg       F2024        24/61   10:16       31:48
542   Krista Hageman         F2529       35/112   10:17       31:51
543   Kelsey Gillespie       F3034       44/144   10:17       31:52
544   Mike Gillespie         M3034        34/62   10:17       31:52
545   Erica Niewoehner       F2529       36/112   10:18       31:54
546   Jacque Sanders         F3034       45/144   10:18       31:54
547   Madeline Nonnenmann    F14UN        30/65   10:18       31:55
548   Alison Lynch           F4549        25/96   10:18       31:56
549   Casey Croson           F2024        25/61   10:18       31:56
550   Erin Johnson           F2529       37/112   10:18       31:56
551   Megan Smith            F2024        26/61   10:19       31:56
552   Teresa Bjork           F3539       37/121   10:19       31:57
553   Jennifer York          F3539       38/121   10:19       31:57
554   Kayla Pettigrew        F4044        20/90   10:19       31:57
555   Libier Bermudez        M3539        34/58   10:19       31:58
556   McKayla Hackfort       F2024        27/61   10:19       31:58
557   Virginia Murphy        F6064         5/47   10:20       31:59
558   Jacob Rempfer          M3034        35/62   10:20       32:01
559   Scarlett Fleshner      F2529       38/112   10:20       32:01
560   Jennifer Wilson        F4044        21/90   10:20       32:02
561   Linda Jones            F6064         6/47   10:20       32:02
562   Caitrin Wheeler        F2529       39/112   10:22       32:06
563   Tara Reinders          F3034       46/144   10:22       32:06
564   Julie Simanski         F5054       28/106   10:22       32:08
565   Ann West               F5054       29/106   10:22       32:08
566   David Warwick          M5559        17/37   10:23       32:11
567   Caleb Bonilla          M14UN        34/58   10:23       32:12
568   Michael Riddle         M4549        28/34   10:24       32:12
569   Pam Sanford            F2024        28/61   10:24       32:12
570   Linda Sowers           F6569         1/13   10:24       32:15
571   Sarah Kennedy          F2024        29/61   10:24       32:15
572   Gerd Clabaugh          M5054        20/36   10:25       32:15
573   Daniel Tesch           M5559        18/37   10:25       32:16
574   Wyatt Boshart          M2529        38/61   10:25       32:16
575   Rebecca Streeper       F3539       39/121   10:25       32:18
576   Charles Hartig         M2529        39/61   10:25       32:18
577   Ryan Johnson           M3539        35/58   10:26       32:18
578   April Fleischman       F3539       40/121   10:26       32:19
579   Hillary Gebert         F2529       40/112   10:26       32:20
580   Erin Tracy             F2529       41/112   10:26       32:20
581   Lauren Yung            F2024        30/61   10:26       32:21
582   Ally Yung              F2529       42/112   10:27       32:21
583   Sonja Lunde            F2529       43/112   10:28       32:25
584   Marc Essink            M4044        23/41   10:28       32:25
585   Mason Leroux           M14UN        35/58   10:28       32:27
586   Gary Yuska             M5559        19/37   10:29       32:28
587   Joe Roe                M4549        29/34   10:29       32:28
588   Chad Lucht             M4549        30/34   10:29       32:28
589   Lisa Meegan            F5054       30/106   10:29       32:29
590   Sarah Shepson          F2529       44/112   10:29       32:29
591   Donna McGrean          F6064         7/47   10:29       32:29
592   Guillermo Bailey       M4044        24/41   10:29       32:29
593   Jody Bailey            F3539       41/121   10:29       32:30
594   Megan Spencer          F14UN        31/65   10:29       32:30
595   Rachelle Ford          F2529       45/112   10:29       32:30
596   Cynthia Fuson          F6064         8/47   10:30       32:32
597   Dillon Fritz           M1519        21/26   10:30       32:32
598   Owen Howe              M14UN        36/58   10:30       32:33
599   William Howe           M3539        36/58   10:30       32:33
600   Dan Wernimont          M6064         6/22   10:30       32:33
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601   Dana Sanders           F4044        22/90   10:31       32:34
602   Claudia Scott          F6064         9/47   10:31       32:34
603   Madison Gregurek       F1519        18/27   10:31       32:37
604   Laura Lovan            F2024        31/61   10:32       32:38
605   Stanley Heidemann      M6569         8/11   10:32       32:39
606   Zoey Rankin            F2024        32/61   10:32       32:40
607   Ruth Thompson          F4549        26/96   10:33       32:41
608   Susan Bebout           F4549        27/96   10:33       32:41
609   Tabatha Rhines         F4549        28/96   10:33       32:42
610   Maya Nonnenmann        F14UN        32/65   10:33       32:43
611   Megan Camarata         F3539       42/121   10:34       32:44
612   Jennifer Kerns         F4044        23/90   10:34       32:44
613   Debboe Brasoer         F3539       43/121   10:34       32:44
614   Wade Streeper          M3539        37/58   10:34       32:46
615   Laura Howard           F3539       44/121   10:35       32:48
616   Megan Ball             F2024        33/61   10:36       32:50
617   Angela Trentadue       F4044        24/90   10:36       32:50
618   Kim Jaeger             F3034       47/144   10:36       32:51
619   Jadeyn Carrick         F14UN        33/65   10:36       32:52
620   Alison Wagner          F14UN        34/65   10:37       32:52
621   Frances Loeffelholz    F14UN        35/65   10:37       32:53
622   Amanda Wanke           F3539       45/121   10:37       32:54
623   Monica Davis           F3034       48/144   10:38       32:56
624   Sharon Reents          F5054       31/106   10:38       32:57
625   Debbie Campbell Shelto F4044        25/90   10:38       32:58
626   Michelle Dowd          F4549        29/96   10:38       32:58
627   William Dowd           M5559        20/37   10:39       32:58
628   Bill Ocker             M3034        36/62   10:39       32:59
629   Rita Newton            F5054       32/106   10:39       33:00
630   Dan Herrin             M5054        21/36   10:39       33:00
631   Shelley Herrin         F4044        26/90   10:39       33:00
632   Angela Calderon        F3034       49/144   10:40       33:02
633   Sebina Hajdarevic      F2529       46/112   10:40       33:02
634   Kevin Lemcke           M4044        25/41   10:40       33:03
635   Alayna Lemcke          F14UN        36/65   10:40       33:04
636   Tracy Kroeger          F2529       47/112   10:40       33:04
637   Jugeswar Dowerah       M2529        40/61   10:40       33:04
638   Tammy Lamb             F4549        30/96   10:41       33:06
639   Aubrey Bailey          M2529        41/61   10:41       33:06
640   Jenny Law              F3539       46/121   10:41       33:06
641   Steven Ringhofer       M2529        42/61   10:41       33:07
642   Arlene Anderson        F4044        27/90   10:41       33:07
643   Angela Weighner        F5054       33/106   10:42       33:08
644   Kathie Hadsall         F5054       34/106   10:42       33:08
645   Melinda Lear           F5054       35/106   10:43       33:11
646   Denise Reents          F5054       36/106   10:43       33:12
647   Ruben Rullan           M70UP          1/4   10:44       33:17
648   Erica Johnson          F3034       50/144   10:44       33:17
649   Jessica Hull           F2529       48/112   10:45       33:17
650   Sarah Long             F3034       51/144   10:45       33:18
651   Emily Piper            F3034       52/144   10:45       33:18
652   Jessica Pritchard      F2529       49/112   10:45       33:19
653   Rita Bettis            F3034       53/144   10:45       33:19
654   Laura Koenig           F2024        34/61   10:46       33:22
655   Michelle Howe          F3539       47/121   10:47       33:25
656   Zach Umsted            M2529        43/61   10:47       33:26
657   Anne Young             F3034       54/144   10:48       33:27
658   Natalie Umsted         F2529       50/112   10:48       33:27
659   Rodney Clausen         M5054        22/36   10:48       33:28
660   Catherine Fitzpatrick  F5054       37/106   10:48       33:29
661   Courtney Schlichte     F3539       48/121   10:48       33:29
662   Sean Cunningham        M3034        37/62   10:49       33:30
663   Mike Andresen          M3034        38/62   10:49       33:30
664   Sean O'Bryan           M3034        39/62   10:49       33:30
665   Dan Apperson           M2529        44/61   10:49       33:30
666   Alli Moerman           F2529       51/112   10:49       33:30
667   Beth Haag              F4549        31/96   10:49       33:31
668   Meike Drescher         F2529       52/112   10:49       33:31
669   Sarah Sadler           F2529       53/112   10:49       33:31
670   Lindsey Smith          F3034       55/144   10:49       33:31
671   Robert Shreck          M6569         9/11   10:50       33:33
672   Heidi Shreck           F3539       49/121   10:50       33:34
673   Brooke Ramsey          F3034       56/144   10:50       33:34
674   Teresa Baumann         F3539       50/121   10:51       33:37
675   Joanie Mousel          F4549        32/96   10:51       33:38
676   Sandy Heidemann        M4044        26/41   10:51       33:38
677   Norine Kennedy         F6569         2/13   10:51       33:38
678   Kristin Merfeld        F4044        28/90   10:52       33:39
679   Heidi Young            F2529       54/112   10:52       33:42
680   Gina Messamer          F2529       55/112   10:53       33:42
681   Marcy Johnson          F3539       51/121   10:53       33:42
682   Emily Barber           F3034       57/144   10:53       33:42
683   Jeremiah Raymo         M3034        40/62   10:54       33:47
684   Julia Denherder        F4549        33/96   10:55       33:48
685   Maggie Beier           F3034       58/144   10:55       33:49
686   Jessica Savits         F3539       52/121   10:55       33:49
687   Jami Bowen             F2529       56/112   10:55       33:50
688   Marcie Morrison        F6064        10/47   10:55       33:50
689   Rajesh Gupta           M4549        31/34   10:56       33:52
690   Kristina Ginther       F2529       57/112   10:56       33:53
691   Jade Manternach        F2024        35/61   10:56       33:54
692   Tierney Kamies         F2024        36/61   10:57       33:56
693   Sara Bryant            F3539       53/121   10:57       33:57
694   Andrew Bryant          M3539        38/58   10:57       33:57
695   Christa Kuennen        F4044        29/90   10:57       33:57
696   Reesa Stanley          F4044        30/90   10:58       33:58
697   Jenny Schiltz          F5559        11/62   10:59       34:01
698   Shannon Vanmeter       F2529       58/112   10:59       34:01
699   Tara Nelson            F3034       59/144   11:01       34:07
700   Alicia Reed            F3539       54/121   11:01       34:07
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701   Andrea England         F4044        31/90   11:01       34:08
702   John Lepley            M3034        41/62   11:02       34:10
703   Larciann Conner        F5559        12/62   11:02       34:10
704   Heidi Stegenga         F2529       59/112   11:02       34:10
705   Madeline Wilhelm       F2024        37/61   11:02       34:11
706   Allison Ayala          F2529       60/112   11:02       34:11
707   Rebecca Szymanski      F3034       60/144   11:02       34:12
708   Katie Rather           F3034       61/144   11:02       34:12
709   Stephenie Tiedens      F4044        32/90   11:03       34:13
710   Anna Attig             F3034       62/144   11:03       34:14
711   Jon Goergen            M4044        27/41   11:03       34:15
712   Molly McGee            F4044        33/90   11:03       34:15
713   Shelly Goergen         F4044        34/90   11:03       34:15
714   Laura Crow             F3034       63/144   11:04       34:16
715   Cathy Mueller          F5054       38/106   11:04       34:17
716   Kenna Simpson          F1519        19/27   11:05       34:19
717   Amy Massey             F3539       55/121   11:05       34:20
718   Matt Weir              M2529        45/61   11:06       34:22
719   Mike Weir              M5054        23/36   11:06       34:22
720   Tawnya Fields          F4549        34/96   11:06       34:23
721   Melanie Clark          F3034       64/144   11:06       34:23
722   Ann Freiwald           F5054       39/106   11:06       34:24
723   Dawn Hyler             F4044        35/90   11:06       34:25
724   Rebecca Anderson       F3034       65/144   11:07       34:25
725   Madison Beck           F1519        20/27   11:07       34:25
726   Ron Pieracci           M6064         7/22   11:07       34:27
727   James Beard            M4044        28/41   11:07       34:28
728   Kathy Hagar            F4044        36/90   11:08       34:29
729   Deann Geistler         F4044        37/90   11:08       34:31
730   Jennifer Davison       F2529       61/112   11:09       34:32
731   Carrie Beck            F4549        35/96   11:09       34:32
732   Betsy Gibbons          F4549        36/96   11:10       34:35
733   Karen Reck             F4044        38/90   11:10       34:36
734   Nina Rajala            F5559        13/62   11:11       34:40
735   Sandra McGee           F5559        14/62   11:11       34:40
736   Valerie Leonard        F4044        39/90   11:11       34:40
737   Caitlin Brown          F2529       62/112   11:12       34:42
738   Brandon Brown          M3539        39/58   11:12       34:43
739   Mark Eckhoff           M3034        42/62   11:12       34:43
740   Lynette Panique        F3034       66/144   11:12       34:43
741   Julie Larson           F5559        15/62   11:13       34:45
742   Swetabh Patel          M2529        46/61   11:13       34:45
743   Vicki Smith            F5559        16/62   11:13       34:46
744   Christy Olson          F4044        40/90   11:13       34:46
745   Scott Gernhart         M6064         8/22   11:14       34:48
746   Sandy Fisher           F4549        37/96   11:14       34:48
747   Steven Gelder          M3539        40/58   11:14       34:49
748   Cynthia Fallon         F6569         3/13   11:15       34:50
749   Bo Schatzberg          M3034        43/62   11:15       34:50
750   Cassandra Shaune       F2529       63/112   11:15       34:50
751   Melody Lucht           F4549        38/96   11:15       34:51
752   Rebecca Dieger         F3539       56/121   11:17       34:56
753   Leigh Harrell          F3034       67/144   11:17       34:57
754   Barbara Moore          F5559        17/62   11:17       34:58
755   Jonah Grimes           M14UN        37/58   11:17       34:59
756   Samuel Guzzo           M5559        21/37   11:18       35:01
757   Jennifer Voss          F3034       68/144   11:18       35:01
758   Kelly Allison          F3034       69/144   11:18       35:01
759   Kelli Fisk             F2529       64/112   11:18       35:02
760   Michelle Kaufman       F4044        41/90   11:19       35:02
761   Pamela Fee             F5054       40/106   11:19       35:03
762   Stacy Frelund          F3539       57/121   11:19       35:04
763   Michael Frelund        M3539        41/58   11:19       35:05
764   Megan Puls             F2024        38/61   11:19       35:05
765   Elizabeth Denherder    F1519        21/27   11:20       35:06
766   Kelly Krutsinger       F5054       41/106   11:21       35:09
767   Jarred Rollins         M3539        42/58   11:21       35:10
768   Alicia Anderson        F3034       70/144   11:21       35:11
769   Justin Anderson        M3034        44/62   11:21       35:11
770   Rachel Miller          F2024        39/61   11:22       35:12
771   Jennifer Farringer     F3034       71/144   11:22       35:12
772   Ronelle Schuling       F4549        39/96   11:22       35:13
773   Danielle Neary         F2024        40/61   11:23       35:15
774   Bonnie Goodvin         F6569         4/13   11:24       35:19
775   Tim Welch              M5054        24/36   11:25       35:21
776   Gene McBride           F3539       58/121   11:25       35:22
777   Jerod Benter           M3539        43/58   11:25       35:22
778   Tom Harmsen            M2529        47/61   11:26       35:25
779   Kari Harmsen           F2529       65/112   11:26       35:26
780   Megan Brandt           F2529       66/112   11:26       35:26
781   Suzanne Anderson       F5559        18/62   11:28       35:33
782   Lauren Bannon          F2024        41/61   11:28       35:33
783   Julie Franklin         F6064        11/47   11:28       35:33
784   Yonnie Streeper        F6064        12/47   11:29       35:35
785   Hannah White           F3034       72/144   11:30       35:38
786   Ken Pierschbacher      M6064         9/22   11:30       35:38
787   Tracey Weatherly       F5054       42/106   11:31       35:40
788   Kellee Cook            F4044        42/90   11:31       35:40
789   Michael Le             M4044        29/41   11:31       35:40
790   Candace Camling        F3034       73/144   11:31       35:41
791   Mickey Maxwell         F3539       59/121   11:32       35:44
792   Lindsey Sooter         F2024        42/61   11:32       35:45
793   Carol Conway           F5054       43/106   11:32       35:46
794   Mike Bushmann          M2529        48/61   11:32       35:46
795   Wendy Hackman          F4549        40/96   11:33       35:46
796   Michelle Ouverson      F5054       44/106   11:33       35:47
797   Carrie Helle           F3539       60/121   11:33       35:47
798   Tracy Schwarzenbach    F4549        41/96   11:33       35:47
799   Margo Kromminga        F5054       45/106   11:33       35:48
800   Asha Shekar            F4549        42/96   11:33       35:48
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801   Sabrina Moe            F5054       46/106   11:34       35:49
802   Madison Haugland       F2529       67/112   11:34       35:50
803   Melissa Smith          F2529       68/112   11:34       35:50
804   Neil Christiansen      M3539        44/58   11:35       35:53
805   Heidi Jackman          F3539       61/121   11:36       35:56
806   Joshua Dunsbergen      M14UN        38/58   11:37       35:59
807   Zlatko Beganovic       M6064        10/22   11:38       36:02
808   Visitacion Domingo     F5054       47/106   11:38       36:03
809   Jeff Todtleben         M5054        25/36   11:38       36:04
810   Suada Beganovic        F5054       48/106   11:39       36:05
811   Jennifer Noel          F5054       49/106   11:39       36:06
812   Bill Dunsbergen        M4549        32/34   11:40       36:09
813   Amy Simpson            F3034       74/144   11:42       36:14
814   Zach Mescher           M3034        45/62   11:42       36:16
815   Jeff Rotert            M5054        26/36   11:42       36:16
816   Jennah Skelton         F14UN        37/65   11:42       36:17
817   Phillip Maass          M2529        49/61   11:43       36:19
818   Jodi Selby             F4549        43/96   11:44       36:21
819   Teresa Harvey          F4549        44/96   11:44       36:21
820   Kadera Scanlon         F2529       69/112   11:45       36:25
821   Brenda Witmer          F4549        45/96   11:45       36:26
822   Sara Simpson           F3034       75/144   11:46       36:27
823   Melissa Knutson        F3034       76/144   11:46       36:27
824   Josie Johnson          F3539       62/121   11:46       36:28
825   Michael Simelton       M3034        46/62   11:47       36:29
826   Natalie Lawrence       F2529       70/112   11:47       36:30
827   Amy Plank              F3539       63/121   11:47       36:30
828   Rebecca Lienau         F3539       64/121   11:47       36:30
829   Cynthia Michelsen      F5054       50/106   11:48       36:33
830   Kandi Johnson          F4044        43/90   11:48       36:33
831   Diane Hyler            F6064        13/47   11:48       36:34
832   Emily Brannon          F2024        43/61   11:48       36:34
833   Jill Ryan              F5559        19/62   11:49       36:36
834   Nicole Kamrath         F4044        44/90   11:49       36:38
835   Kaylin Kelchen         F2529       71/112   11:49       36:38
836   Michelle Tanner        F5054       51/106   11:50       36:39
837   Erin Skelton           F3539       65/121   11:50       36:39
838   Aaron Nelson           M3034        47/62   11:50       36:40
839   Courtney Rohde         F2024        44/61   11:50       36:41
840   Jim Lovell             M5559        22/37   11:51       36:44
841   Mike Skoglund          M6064        11/22   11:52       36:47
842   Stephanie Stitt Cox    F4044        45/90   11:54       36:53
843   Seth Stone             M3539        45/58   11:54       36:54
844   Andrew Hilmes          M14UN        39/58   11:55       36:54
845   Amy Hilmes             F4549        46/96   11:55       36:55
846   Emily Cleary           F3034       77/144   11:56       36:58
847   Brooke Ludovissy       F3034       78/144   11:56       36:59
848   Molly Smith            F3539       66/121   11:56       36:59
849   Hikaru Carolin         M14UN        40/58   11:56       36:59
850   Kristina Bell          F2024        45/61   11:57       37:02
851   Lizzie Pine            F2529       72/112   11:57       37:03
852   Mikki Oetting          F4044        46/90   11:59       37:08
853   Gene Smith             M5559        23/37   11:59       37:09
854   Elivia Ditomaso        F14UN        38/65   11:59       37:09
855   Tracy Troster          F3034       79/144   11:59       37:09
856   Melissa Eisenbacher    F2024        46/61   11:59       37:09
857   Elizabeth Ditomaso     F3539       67/121   11:59       37:09
858   Jennifer Ellerman      F4549        47/96   12:00       37:11
859   Matthew Rhoads         M1519        22/26   12:02       37:16
860   Christian Lewis        M14UN        41/58   12:02       37:16
861   Collin Koob            M14UN        42/58   12:02       37:17
862   Kelly Donato           F4549        48/96   12:03       37:19
863   Kelsey Radebaugh       F2024        47/61   12:03       37:19
864   Amy Roth               F3034       80/144   12:03       37:19
865   Darin Hooker           M4044        30/41   12:03       37:22
866   Lilyanne Hernandez     F14UN        39/65   12:05       37:26
867   Christa Kuennen        F14UN        40/65   12:05       37:26
868   Pon Sitzmann           F3034       81/144   12:06       37:30
869   Greg Booton            M5054        27/36   12:08       37:35
870   Michael Reed           M5559        24/37   12:08       37:37
871   Natti Tipayamongkol    F2529       73/112   12:11       37:44
872   Jessica Nesheim        F3034       82/144   12:11       37:44
873   Hal Chase              M70UP          2/4   12:11       37:45
874   Hannah Tomlinson       F3539       68/121   12:11       37:46
875   Dennise Hunter         F6569         5/13   12:12       37:47
876   Laura Adams            F5054       52/106   12:12       37:49
877   Stephanie Santi        F3539       69/121   12:13       37:50
878   Shelley Riddle         F3539       70/121   12:13       37:51
879   Jackie Watne           F2529       74/112   12:14       37:53
880   Nate Watne             M2024        23/27   12:14       37:54
881   Karla Snodgrass        F5559        20/62   12:14       37:55
882   Tyler Buchardt         M2529        50/61   12:14       37:56
883   Dyanna Wright          F2529       75/112   12:14       37:56
884   Kevan Wilson           M4044        31/41   12:15       37:56
885   Benjamin Griffin       M14UN        43/58   12:15       37:56
886   Ashley Griffin         F2024        48/61   12:15       37:56
887   Sarah Rajala           F6064        14/47   12:15       37:56
888   Nathaniel Griffin      M14UN        44/58   12:15       37:57
889   Sam Carrell            M5054        28/36   12:15       37:57
890   Kaydee Karns           F3034       83/144   12:16       37:59
891   Renee Wisniewski       F3034       84/144   12:16       38:01
892   Melissa Wilson         F4044        47/90   12:18       38:07
893   Brian Thomas           M3539        46/58   12:18       38:08
894   Eva Thomas             F14UN        41/65   12:18       38:08
895   Emily Schumacher       F3539       71/121   12:19       38:09
896   Charmi Geerdes         F3539       72/121   12:19       38:09
897   Callie Robison-Forrest F3034       85/144   12:20       38:14
898   Julie Lutes            F4044        48/90   12:21       38:16
899   Leigh Annette          F5559        21/62   12:21       38:16
900   Shannon Black          F3539       73/121   12:21       38:17
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901   Cathy Robey            F4549        49/96   12:22       38:19
902   Lindsey Mosher         F3034       86/144   12:22       38:20
903   Sidney Koob            F14UN        42/65   12:22       38:21
904   Kalyn Koob             F14UN        43/65   12:24       38:27
905   Cheryl Griffin         F5054       53/106   12:25       38:27
906   Tara Koob              F4044        49/90   12:25       38:28
907   Blake Griffin          M5054        29/36   12:26       38:32
908   Sam Grimes             M1519        23/26   12:26       38:32
909   Faith Blankenship      F2024        49/61   12:26       38:33
910   Alyssa Mueller         F2529       76/112   12:27       38:34
911   Teresa Small           F5559        22/62   12:28       38:36
912   Sheri McMordie         F6569         6/13   12:28       38:39
913   Michelle Jamison       F4549        50/96   12:29       38:42
914   Craig Rau              M4044        32/41   12:32       38:49
915   Megan Birchette        F2529       77/112   12:33       38:52
916   Jessie Martinez        M2024        24/27   12:33       38:53
917   Tony Mihalovich        M5559        25/37   12:33       38:53
918   Karen Sorensen         F5054       54/106   12:34       38:58
919   James Clayton          M70UP          3/4   12:34       38:58
920   Tricia Bair            F4549        51/96   12:36       39:03
921   Suzanne Hejkal         F4044        50/90   12:36       39:04
922   Terry Bennigsdorf      M5559        26/37   12:38       39:10
923   Beth Anne Smith        F5054       55/106   12:39       39:12
924   Souy Mohne             F3539       74/121   12:39       39:13
925   Jody Kiehne            F4549        52/96   12:39       39:13
926   Sandra Ryan            F5054       56/106   12:40       39:15
927   Roger Norgren          M5559        27/37   12:40       39:15
928   David Findley          M2529        51/61   12:40       39:15
929   Hannah Herzog          F2529       78/112   12:41       39:19
930   Robin Eyberg           F5559        23/62   12:42       39:21
931   Amber Foley            F3034       87/144   12:42       39:23
932   Amanda Dreier          F2529       79/112   12:43       39:23
933   Kerry Shelley          F5054       57/106   12:43       39:24
934   Crysti Allen           F5054       58/106   12:43       39:25
935   Chuck Stone            M5559        28/37   12:44       39:27
936   Emily Stone            F2024        50/61   12:44       39:28
937   Victoria Daniels       F4549        53/96   12:44       39:28
938   Marie Duster           F4549        54/96   12:46       39:33
939   Paul Duster            M4549        33/34   12:46       39:34
940   Jody Cox               F6064        15/47   12:47       39:35
941   Brianna Hantelmann     F2024        51/61   12:47       39:37
942   Cindy Bussanmas        F5054       59/106   12:48       39:38
943   Sheila Treu            F4549        55/96   12:48       39:39
944   Grant Behrens          M14UN        45/58   12:48       39:40
945   Jeff Watson            M6064        12/22   12:52       39:53
946   Kris Watson            F5559        24/62   12:52       39:53
947   Jasmina Eikenberry     F3034       88/144   12:54       39:57
948   Lais Heideman          F2529       80/112   12:54       39:58
949   Joann Muldoon          F6064        16/47   12:54       40:00
950   Kyle Merfeld           M14UN        46/58   12:55       40:00
951   Nisa Fadillah          F2529       81/112   12:55       40:00
952   Melody Olson           F4549        56/96   12:55       40:01
953   Kayli Greer            F14UN        44/65   12:55       40:02
954   Kacie Sires            F3539       75/121   12:56       40:03
955   Deb Thomas             F5559        25/62   12:56       40:04
956   Lane Sires             M3539        47/58   12:56       40:04
957   Kristie Greenstreet    F4549        57/96   12:56       40:04
958   Tina Welch             F5054       60/106   12:56       40:06
959   Jean Dunn              F6064        17/47   12:58       40:12
960   Cindy Reschly          F5559        26/62   13:03       40:25
961   Kelly Shipley          F4044        51/90   13:03       40:26
962   Nick Southard          M3034        48/62   13:04       40:31
963   Jessica Southard       F3539       76/121   13:04       40:31
964   Mary Wurzer            F2529       82/112   13:05       40:33
965   Stephanie Bidney       F3539       77/121   13:05       40:33
966   Glenda Ross            F5559        27/62   13:05       40:33
967   Sarah Bidney           F3539       78/121   13:05       40:33
968   Kari Sierks            F2024        52/61   13:05       40:34
969   Nicole Johnson         F3034       89/144   13:07       40:38
970   Sara Pickett           F2529       83/112   13:07       40:38
971   Lindsay Trueblood      F3034       90/144   13:07       40:39
972   Emily Ryherd           F2024        53/61   13:07       40:39
973   Kristjana Smith        F3539       79/121   13:08       40:42
974   Amanda Peffer          F3034       91/144   13:08       40:43
975   Albert Cendana         M4044        33/41   13:10       40:49
976   Olivia Speers          F14UN        45/65   13:11       40:51
977   Kelsey Miller          F2529       84/112   13:11       40:51
978   Jennifer Speers        F3034       92/144   13:12       40:53
979   Joy Hanson             F2529       85/112   13:16       41:07
980   Mirjana Mandic         F4044        52/90   13:17       41:10
981   Pam Hildman            F6569         7/13   13:17       41:10
982   Pat Nelson             F6064        18/47   13:17       41:10
983   Emily Rethmeier        F2529       86/112   13:17       41:11
984   April Buenger          F3539       80/121   13:17       41:11
985   Angie Taylor           F5054       61/106   13:19       41:15
986   Kristina Nixson        F2024        54/61   13:19       41:17
987   Florence Burch         F6569         8/13   13:19       41:17
988   Justin Shelburg        M3034        49/62   13:21       41:21
989   J Richard Trinity      M6569        10/11   13:21       41:21
990   Lois Trinity           F6569         9/13   13:21       41:21
991   Angela Bollmeyer       F2529       87/112   13:21       41:22
992   Trevor Muchow          M2529        52/61   13:22       41:25
993   Rob Park               M4044        34/41   13:23       41:28
994   Michael Webb           M3034        50/62   13:24       41:30
995   Jennifer Lange         F3034       93/144   13:24       41:30
996   Tamara Evans           F3539       81/121   13:24       41:32
997   Khairun Fadillah       F2024        55/61   13:25       41:33
998   Amy Scheidegger        F4044        53/90   13:25       41:34
999   Kelly Shelburg         F3034       94/144   13:26       41:36
1000  Jamie Wagoner          F3034       95/144   13:26       41:36
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1001  Stephanie Webb         F2529       88/112   13:27       41:41
1002  Becky Weathers         F4549        58/96   13:30       41:49
1003  Robyn Swartz           F4549        59/96   13:31       41:52
1004  Sarah Evans            F3539       82/121   13:31       41:53
1005  Linda Russell          F5054       62/106   13:31       41:53
1006  Lisa Turner            F4549        60/96   13:34       42:02
1007  Patrick O'Connell      M3034        51/62   13:34       42:04
1008  Claire Shannon         F5054       63/106   13:35       42:07
1009  Rehgan Shively         F3539       83/121   13:36       42:09
1010  Brad Gregg             M3034        52/62   13:36       42:09
1011  Tina Felice            F3539       84/121   13:36       42:09
1012  Melanie Ekeland        F5054       64/106   13:37       42:12
1013  Julie Behrens          F4044        54/90   13:38       42:13
1014  Autumn Carpenter       F3034       96/144   13:38       42:13
1015  Triston Walsh          M1519        24/26   13:38       42:16
1016  Theresa Koziol         F3034       97/144   13:42       42:26
1017  Paula Miller           F5559        28/62   13:42       42:26
1018  Tierney Hamm           F2529       89/112   13:44       42:33
1019  Karl Meisel            M5054        30/36   13:46       42:39
1020  April Aswegan          F3034       98/144   13:49       42:49
1021  Diana Brown            F5054       65/106   13:51       42:55
1022  David Sanford          M2024        25/27   13:51       42:56
1023  Jaxon Procknow         F6064        19/47   13:52       42:58
1024  Beth McGinnis          F5054       66/106   13:53       43:01
1025  Nitza Dovenspike       F5054       67/106   13:54       43:04
1026  Amy Loffredo           F3539       85/121   13:56       43:09
1027  Deana Boatwright       F5054       68/106   13:56       43:12
1028  Marie Krutzfield       F6064        20/47   14:03       43:33
1029  Kelly McAtee           F3539       86/121   14:03       43:34
1030  Amanda Ouverson        F3034       99/144   14:04       43:34
1031  Beth Olson             F4549        61/96   14:04       43:35
1032  Megan Shady            F2529       90/112   14:04       43:35
1033  Nancy Robertson        F4549        62/96   14:04       43:36
1034  Karley Koob            F14UN        46/65   14:05       43:39
1035  Kennedy Harris         F14UN        47/65   14:06       43:40
1036  Paula Joiner           F4044        55/90   14:06       43:40
1037  Debra Harris           F4044        56/90   14:06       43:41
1038  Debbie Purdie          F5054       69/106   14:06       43:43
1039  Linda Moser-Buse       F5559        29/62   14:07       43:44
1040  Julie Fichtner         F3539       87/121   14:07       43:45
1041  Tracy Borgmeier        F4044        57/90   14:08       43:48
1042  Ashton Koob            M14UN        47/58   14:08       43:49
1043  Kelcey Danner          F2529       91/112   14:09       43:50
1044  Jean Grauer            F4044        58/90   14:09       43:51
1045  Dawn Peters            F4044        59/90   14:11       43:57
1046  Michele Slawson        F4549        63/96   14:13       44:02
1047  Lindsay Mohr           F3539       88/121   14:13       44:05
1048  Kim Browning           F5054       70/106   14:14       44:05
1049  Carol Gunsett          F6064        21/47   14:14       44:06
1050  Jon Sanford            M3034        53/62   14:15       44:08
1051  Margie Spencer         F4044        60/90   14:15       44:09
1052  Robert Williams        M4044        35/41   14:17       44:17
1053  Emily Smalley          F3539       89/121   14:18       44:19
1054  Tera Howe              F3034      100/144   14:21       44:29
1055  Audrey Kobus           F5054       71/106   14:22       44:31
1056  Emily Bissell          F3539       90/121   14:22       44:31
1057  Meg Anderson           F4549        64/96   14:22       44:31
1058  Carrie Meyer           F3034      101/144   14:24       44:38
1059  Rudi Tot               M3539        48/58   14:26       44:42
1060  Willard Rathjen        M3034        54/62   14:29       44:53
1061  Amy Lindberg           F3034      102/144   14:29       44:53
1062  Susan Wallace          F5559        30/62   14:30       44:55
1063  David Dovenspike       M5054        31/36   14:31       45:00
1064  Joanne Beall           F4549        65/96   14:32       45:01
1065  Misty Gerbig           F3034      103/144   14:33       45:05
1066  Grasheila Laxamana     F3539       91/121   14:34       45:07
1067  Linda Degen            F4549        66/96   14:34       45:08
1068  Michelle Walsh         F4549        67/96   14:34       45:09
1069  Jenny Eckhoff          F3539       92/121   14:35       45:10
1070  Cynthia Thomas         F2529       92/112   14:35       45:10
1071  Kerri Mauro            F4044        61/90   14:35       45:11
1072  Michaelia Henry        F2024        56/61   14:36       45:13
1073  Michelle Oakley        F5054       72/106   14:36       45:14
1074  Vicky Close            F5054       73/106   14:36       45:14
1075  Lana Fowler            F5559        31/62   14:36       45:14
1076  Amy Dawley             F5054       74/106   14:36       45:16
1077  Mandy Gerbig           F3034      104/144   14:37       45:19
1078  Sue Avitt              F5054       75/106   14:37       45:19
1079  Sydney Hedgepeth       F14UN        48/65   14:38       45:20
1080  Laura Dunsbergen       F4549        68/96   14:39       45:25
1081  Ronda Jones            F4549        69/96   14:41       45:30
1082  Nancy Jensen           F6064        22/47   14:41       45:31
1083  Stefanie Wolfe         F2024        57/61   14:43       45:35
1084  Carole Rider           F70UP          1/4   14:43       45:36
1085  Steven Wolfe           M5559        29/37   14:43       45:37
1086  Jessica Davis          F3539       93/121   14:44       45:39
1087  Dijana Makitan         F3539       94/121   14:44       45:41
1088  Jennifer Wood          F3034      105/144   14:47       45:48
1089  Jennifer Hejkal        F3539       95/121   14:47       45:48
1090  Marlene Stoutner       F6569        10/13   14:47       45:50
1091  Chelsey Morrison       F3034      106/144   14:48       45:52
1092  Heather Blackburn      F3539       96/121   14:51       46:00
1093  Jerry Shephard         M5559        30/37   14:53       46:07
1094  Liane Van't Hul        F4549        70/96   14:54       46:11
1095  Linda Alleman          F5559        32/62   14:54       46:12
1096  Hana Kajtazovic        F2024        58/61   14:55       46:13
1097  Minka Kajtazovic       F4549        71/96   14:55       46:15
1098  Jana Brown-Watts       F4044        62/90   14:56       46:15
1099  Bonnie Still           F5559        33/62   14:56       46:16
1100  Brett Stewart          M3539        49/58   14:56       46:17
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1101  Krystal Walker         F3034      107/144   14:56       46:17
1102  Rebecca Stewart        F3539       97/121   14:56       46:17
1103  Tammy Storjohann       F5054       76/106   14:56       46:18
1104  Edina Ibukic           F5054       77/106   14:58       46:22
1105  Kim Countryman         F5559        34/62   14:58       46:24
1106  Karen Poolman          F5559        35/62   14:59       46:25
1107  Jane Solinsky          F6064        23/47   14:59       46:26
1108  Angie Wells            F4044        63/90   14:59       46:26
1109  Cindy Murguia          F6064        24/47   15:06       46:47
1110  Pamela Sweeney         F4549        72/96   15:06       46:48
1111  Jane Moreau            F4549        73/96   15:07       46:51
1112  Jeanna Domingo         F5054       78/106   15:08       46:52
1113  Lorrie Zemanek         F5054       79/106   15:08       46:53
1114  Martha McConnelee      F5054       80/106   15:10       47:00
1115  Stephanie Beaman       F2529       93/112   15:10       47:00
1116  Joni Coen              F5559        36/62   15:12       47:08
1117  Myrna Barnes           F70UP          2/4   15:15       47:16
1118  Martha Gelhaus         F6064        25/47   15:16       47:18
1119  Chris Keating          F5054       81/106   15:17       47:20
1120  Belinda Pellegrino     F6064        26/47   15:18       47:23
1121  Shaunia Deppa-Manley   F3539       98/121   15:24       47:44
1122  Carolyn Kolks          F5054       82/106   15:26       47:49
1123  Sara Johnson           F4044        64/90   15:30       48:01
1124  Jerry Fleshner         M5559        31/37   15:30       48:01
1125  Victoria Smith         F6064        27/47   15:31       48:04
1126  Lydia Gerhart          F4549        74/96   15:31       48:05
1127  Anna Hoffman           F3539       99/121   15:32       48:07
1128  Jeannie Beaman         F5054       83/106   15:32       48:08
1129  Anthony Lamb           M3034        55/62   15:33       48:13
1130  Jennifer Lamb          F3034      108/144   15:34       48:14
1131  Kathy Whitehead        F4549        75/96   15:35       48:16
1132  Launa Reed             F5054       84/106   15:36       48:20
1133  Sasha Rush             F3034      109/144   15:36       48:20
1134  Maurice Cheatem        M4044        36/41   15:37       48:24
1135  Samantha Rush          F4549        76/96   15:38       48:26
1136  Linda Muller           F4549        77/96   15:38       48:28
1137  Rose McKeever          F5559        37/62   15:39       48:29
1138  Tom Kiernan            M6064        13/22   15:41       48:36
1139  Patty Konz Kiernan     F6064        28/47   15:41       48:36
1140  Ellie Koob             F14UN        49/65   15:42       48:39
1141  Addison Konz           F14UN        50/65   15:42       48:39
1142  Kelly Metge            F5054       85/106   15:43       48:41
1143  Hannah Zinnel          F1519        22/27   15:43       48:42
1144  Scott Kirkland         M2529        53/61   15:43       48:43
1145  Erica Kirkland         F3034      110/144   15:43       48:43
1146  Lexi Konz              F14UN        51/65   15:43       48:43
1147  Drew Pulis             M14UN        48/58   15:44       48:45
1148  Elizabeth Kenney       F4044        65/90   15:44       48:45
1149  Will Connell           M14UN        49/58   15:44       48:45
1150  Jamie Schoenleber      F2529       94/112   15:44       48:46
1151  Sharlene Deardeuff     F5559        38/62   15:44       48:46
1152  Emily Deardeuff        F2024        59/61   15:44       48:47
1153  Chery Benson           F4549        78/96   15:46       48:52
1154  Kathy Wennihan         F5054       86/106   15:49       49:00
1155  Josie Nemitz           F14UN        52/65   15:49       49:02
1156  Laura Towers           F2529       95/112   15:50       49:05
1157  Butch Greer            M4044        37/41   15:51       49:06
1158  Sophie Greer           F14UN        53/65   15:51       49:06
1159  Barbara Greer          F4044        66/90   15:51       49:07
1160  Joy Wilhelm            F4549        79/96   15:51       49:07
1161  Steven Larson          M5054        32/36   15:52       49:12
1162  Cheryl Larson          F4549        80/96   15:53       49:13
1163  Kay Riggins            F5559        39/62   15:54       49:15
1164  Ron Riggins            M5559        32/37   15:54       49:15
1165  Kristine Clough        F5054       87/106   15:56       49:23
1166  Christin Konz          F3034      111/144   15:58       49:28
1167  Mary Kranpitz          F6064        29/47   16:00       49:34
1168  Todd Kranpitz          M6064        14/22   16:00       49:34
1169  Wyatt Konz             M14UN        50/58   16:00       49:36
1170  Brooke Alesch          F14UN        54/65   16:01       49:37
1171  Abigail Meinders       F14UN        55/65   16:03       49:45
1172  Janice Dass            F5054       88/106   16:04       49:47
1173  Mike Dass              M5054        33/36   16:04       49:48
1174  Krystal Baccus         F2024        60/61   16:05       49:50
1175  Michael Petersen       M2529        54/61   16:05       49:50
1176  Keli Guile             F3539      100/121   16:05       49:50
1177  Aaron Mc Dermott       M4044        38/41   16:05       49:51
1178  Leslie Becker          F4044        67/90   16:05       49:52
1179  Karrie Schloemer       F4044        68/90   16:06       49:52
1180  Kesley Buchardt        F3034      112/144   16:06       49:53
1181  Phyllis Hopp           F5559        40/62   16:06       49:53
1182  Nicole Hunter          F4044        69/90   16:06       49:54
1183  Kathleen Massop        F5559        41/62   16:07       49:56
1184  Douglas Massop         M5559        33/37   16:07       49:56
1185  Sarah Arnold           F3034      113/144   16:08       49:59
1186  Aerica Baker           F3034      114/144   16:11       50:09
1187  Nathan Lawler          M14UN        51/58   16:14       50:18
1188  Brianna Konz           F2024        61/61   16:15       50:21
1189  Abby Zinnel            F1519        23/27   16:15       50:22
1190  Colleen Norgren        F5559        42/62   16:21       50:39
1191  Annie Peyton           F3034      115/144   16:22       50:42
1192  Molly Bolton-Menninga  F2529       96/112   16:22       50:42
1193  Carrie Stief           F3539      101/121   16:23       50:45
1194  Becca Bolton           F2529       97/112   16:24       50:48
1195  Erin Pulis             F3539      102/121   16:24       50:49
1196  Amy Donald             F4044        70/90   16:24       50:50
1197  Jodie Wood             F3034      116/144   16:26       50:55
1198  Alicia Feldman         F4044        71/90   16:28       51:02
1199  Eloise Froah           F6064        30/47   16:28       51:03
1200  Angela Stanley         F3539      103/121   16:28       51:03
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1201  Michele Burnett        F4044        72/90   16:29       51:04
1202  Maggie Johnston        F2529       98/112   16:29       51:04
1203  Suzie Daggett          F3539      104/121   16:29       51:06
1204  Tamara Blaede          F5054       89/106   16:30       51:09
1205  Mark Blaede            M5054        34/36   16:30       51:09
1206  Dale Konz              M5054        35/36   16:31       51:11
1207  Amanda Lemke           F3034      117/144   16:31       51:12
1208  Cari Lawler            F4044        73/90   16:32       51:13
1209  Kay Koob               F5559        43/62   16:32       51:15
1210  Katelyn Lawler         F14UN        56/65   16:32       51:16
1211  Sheri Konz             F3539      105/121   16:33       51:16
1212  Rhonda Konz            F4044        74/90   16:33       51:17
1213  Matt Konz              M3539        50/58   16:34       51:19
1214  Mike Konz              M5559        34/37   16:34       51:20
1215  James Bunts            M3539        51/58   16:34       51:20
1216  Debra Rebelsky         F6064        31/47   16:34       51:22
1217  Susan Sakauye          F5054       90/106   16:35       51:22
1218  Theresa Finch          F5054       91/106   16:35       51:22
1219  Coni Momoa             F6064        32/47   16:35       51:23
1220  Ruth Payan             F5054       92/106   16:37       51:30
1221  Janel Wagner           F4044        75/90   16:38       51:32
1222  Amy Green              F3539      106/121   16:39       51:35
1223  Jenna Weltz            F2529       99/112   16:39       51:35
1224  Ann Miller             F4044        76/90   16:39       51:37
1225  Jeremy Mueller         M3034        56/62   16:41       51:41
1226  Tammy Jones            F4549        81/96   16:41       51:41
1227  Holly Lantz            F3539      107/121   16:41       51:42
1228  Jessie Hoch            F2529      100/112   16:41       51:43
1229  Amanda Leopard         F3034      118/144   16:41       51:43
1230  Alexander Killion      M14UN        52/58   16:42       51:45
1231  Wendi Thompson         F3034      119/144   16:42       51:45
1232  Jodi Mueller           F3034      120/144   16:43       51:47
1233  Breanne Melody         F3034      121/144   16:43       51:48
1234  Margaret Meinen        F3034      122/144   16:43       51:49
1235  Eric Thompson          M3034        57/62   16:43       51:49
1236  Dorothy Rogers         F70UP          3/4   16:44       51:51
1237  Peg Melody             F5054       93/106   16:44       51:52
1238  Jerry Melody           M6064        15/22   16:44       51:52
1239  Penni Scavo            F6569        11/13   16:46       51:58
1240  Carolyne Budgell       F5559        44/62   16:47       51:59
1241  Richard Young          M2529        55/61   16:47       51:59
1242  Elizabeth Kamberg      F3034      123/144   16:47       51:59
1243  Eboni Sayonkon         F4044        77/90   16:49       52:06
1244  Kate Gassmann          F3539      108/121   16:52       52:16
1245  David Nicholas         M2529        56/61   16:52       52:17
1246  Matt Nicholas          M2529        57/61   16:52       52:17
1247  Ashlee Stilley         F3034      124/144   16:52       52:18
1248  James O'Morrow         M1519        25/26   16:53       52:19
1249  Krystal O'Morrow       F1519        24/27   16:53       52:20
1250  Kevin Strohmaier       M2529        58/61   16:54       52:22
1251  Cory Hug               M4549        34/34   16:54       52:22
1252  Charles Talcott        M6569        11/11   16:54       52:23
1253  Joleen Konz            F5054       94/106   16:54       52:23
1254  Stephanie Brungardt    F3034      125/144   16:54       52:24
1255  Nancy Gilliland        F4549        82/96   16:55       52:24
1256  Francine Miller-Cox    F4549        83/96   16:55       52:24
1257  Angela Johnson         F5559        45/62   16:55       52:27
1258  Renae Bandstra         F4549        84/96   16:55       52:27
1259  Kari Fletcher          F4044        78/90   16:56       52:30
1260  Dawn Laducer           F4044        79/90   16:57       52:30
1261  Madison Koob           F14UN        57/65   16:57       52:32
1262  Pamela Eichenberger    F6064        33/47   16:59       52:38
1263  Alisa Golay            F4549        85/96   16:59       52:38
1264  Billie Boerre          F3034      126/144   17:00       52:40
1265  Janae Mosley           F3034      127/144   17:00       52:41
1266  Mindy Farrell          F3034      128/144   17:00       52:42
1267  Helen De Mestre        F4549        86/96   17:01       52:44
1268  Charlie Crane          M14UN        53/58   17:02       52:47
1269  Camari Killion         F14UN        58/65   17:03       52:49
1270  Courtney Roberts       F3034      129/144   17:03       52:50
1271  Beth Hansen            F5559        46/62   17:03       52:51
1272  Connie Taylor          F6064        34/47   17:03       52:51
1273  Steven Phillips        M2529        59/61   17:05       52:55
1274  Monique Daniels-Gould  F4044        80/90   17:05       52:57
1275  Teresa Hobson          F3539      109/121   17:05       52:57
1276  Timothy Zinnel         M4044        39/41   17:05       52:58
1277  Matt Nemitz            M3034        58/62   17:06       52:58
1278  Debra Kahler           F6064        35/47   17:07       53:03
1279  Sally Sorensen         F5054       95/106   17:07       53:03
1280  Kathleen Gamble        F6064        36/47   17:07       53:03
1281  Dennis Sorensen        M5559        35/37   17:07       53:04
1282  Janell Nemitz          F3034      130/144   17:08       53:06
1283  Jill Brungardt         F2529      101/112   17:08       53:06
1284  Ann Brungardt          F5559        47/62   17:08       53:07
1285  Deb Guntly             F5559        48/62   17:10       53:13
1286  Jacob Hugen            M2024        26/27   17:10       53:13
1287  Jennifer Wojtowicz     F3034      131/144   17:10       53:13
1288  Adam Konz              M2024        27/27   17:11       53:16
1289  Bryce Alesch           M1519        26/26   17:12       53:17
1290  Annie Tharp            F3034      132/144   17:14       53:25
1291  Ronda Reed             F3034      133/144   17:14       53:25
1292  Beth Berglin           F6064        37/47   17:15       53:27
1293  Jessica Findley        F2529      102/112   17:18       53:36
1294  Kara Findley           F2529      103/112   17:18       53:36
1295  Brian Konz             M3539        52/58   17:19       53:40
1296  Nathan Crane           M3539        53/58   17:20       53:42
1297  Henry Crane            M14UN        54/58   17:20       53:43
1298  Brandy Benedict        F4044        81/90   17:20       53:43
1299  Abby Benedict          F14UN        59/65   17:20       53:43
1300  Mary Jo Judge          F5559        49/62   17:20       53:43
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1301  Aj Killion             M4044        40/41   17:20       53:43
1302  Margaret Killion       F3034      134/144   17:21       53:46
1303  Greta Weiss            F3539      110/121   17:23       53:53
1304  Michelle Marshall      F4044        82/90   17:25       53:58
1305  Jane Hoerster          F5054       96/106   17:26       54:01
1306  Cecilia Stumpf         F6064        38/47   17:26       54:02
1307  Joe McConkey           M6064        16/22   17:26       54:02
1308  Sarah Ball             F4044        83/90   17:27       54:04
1309  Liliana Olivas         F3034      135/144   17:28       54:08
1310  Laura Kelly            F4044        84/90   17:32       54:21
1311  Tanya McMichael        F6569        12/13   17:34       54:26
1312  Lori Sander            F4044        85/90   17:34       54:28
1313  Cynthia Benevento      F4044        86/90   17:36       54:33
1314  Quiya Shield           F1519        25/27   17:37       54:35
1315  Natasha Ratliff        F4044        87/90   17:37       54:35
1316  Michelle Brewer        F4549        87/96   17:41       54:48
1317  Alycia Comer           F3539      111/121   17:46       55:05
1318  Gladys Kadner          F6064        39/47   17:48       55:11
1319  Paulette Weir          F6064        40/47   17:50       55:15
1320  Nicole Roland          F2529      104/112   17:52       55:21
1321  Jessica Thompson       F3539      112/121   17:52       55:23
1322  Dean Mather            M3034        59/62   17:55       55:30
1323  Denise Amos            F5559        50/62   17:55       55:31
1324  Marilyn Backus         F5559        51/62   17:55       55:31
1325  Becky Mather           F6064        41/47   17:55       55:31
1326  Melissa Ehm Pote       F3539      113/121   17:55       55:32
1327  Pamela Sufka-Boyd      F5054       97/106   17:55       55:32
1328  Marie Burrows          F1519        26/27   17:56       55:35
1329  Mark Mather            M6064        17/22   17:56       55:35
1330  Bill Mather            M6064        18/22   17:57       55:38
1331  Richard Heard          M6064        19/22   17:57       55:38
1332  Debra Heard            F5054       98/106   17:57       55:39
1333  Lisa Lipovac           F2529      105/112   18:00       55:46
1334  Kelly Sloan            F3034      136/144   18:00       55:47
1335  Gayla Belden           F6064        42/47   18:06       56:05
1336  Phonemany Theppanya    F3034      137/144   18:07       56:08
1337  Song Luong             F2529      106/112   18:07       56:09
1338  Denise Fitzlaff        F5054       99/106   18:14       56:30
1339  Jeri Raymond           F5054      100/106   18:14       56:30
1340  Kelsey Riley           F2529      107/112   18:15       56:34
1341  Kimberly Whiley        F5559        52/62   18:15       56:34
1342  Devin Schroeder        M2529        60/61   18:16       56:36
1343  Alice Cornish          F6064        43/47   18:16       56:36
1344  Jackie Schroeder       F2529      108/112   18:16       56:37
1345  Janella Reams          F5559        53/62   18:17       56:38
1346  Melissa Denning        F2529      109/112   18:17       56:39
1347  Willie Brungardt       M6064        20/22   18:18       56:42
1348  Jaci Brungardt         F1519        27/27   18:18       56:44
1349  Lauren Rottinghaus     F14UN        60/65   18:19       56:46
1350  Margaret Rottinghaus   F4549        88/96   18:19       56:47
1351  Susan Reynolds         F5559        54/62   18:19       56:47
1352  Ellie McLaughlin       F14UN        61/65   18:25       57:03
1353  Carol Click            F6064        44/47   18:26       57:09
1354  Brian Sloan            M2529        61/61   18:27       57:09
1355  Emily Sloan            F3034      138/144   18:27       57:11
1356  Roz Koob               F3539      114/121   18:28       57:13
1357  Rob Koob               M3539        54/58   18:28       57:13
1358  Karyl Jones            F5559        55/62   18:28       57:14
1359  Carrie Scott           F3539      115/121   18:28       57:15
1360  Jo Deforest            F70UP          4/4   18:29       57:16
1361  Joan King              F5054      101/106   18:29       57:16
1362  Janet Zinnel           F4549        89/96   18:30       57:19
1363  Kendal Madsen          M3539        55/58   18:31       57:22
1364  Dawn Madsen            F3539      116/121   18:31       57:23
1365  Debra Anderson         F5054      102/106   18:34       57:32
1366  Joan Stone             F5559        56/62   18:35       57:34
1367  Jay Pontier            M5559        36/37   18:38       57:43
1368  Jennifer Ostring       F3034      139/144   18:38       57:44
1369  Jeana Christensen      F2529      110/112   18:40       57:50
1370  Margaret Golembiewski  F2529      111/112   18:41       57:55
1371  Karen Quinn            F4549        90/96   18:42       57:57
1372  Kelley Billington      F4549        91/96   18:43       58:00
1373  Amy Birdsell           F3034      140/144   18:43       58:01
1374  Amy Nicholls           F4549        92/96   18:43       58:02
1375  Melina Kolacia         F3539      117/121   18:44       58:05
1376  Sharon Kolacia         F6569        13/13   18:45       58:06
1377  Carmen Morris          F5559        57/62   18:46       58:11
1378  Theresa Schuman        F5559        58/62   18:47       58:12
1379  Beth Varchetto         F6064        45/47   18:47       58:12
1380  Ann Kelleher           F6064        46/47   18:52       58:27
1381  Linda Bisanti          F5559        59/62   18:54       58:35
1382  Debby Brown            F4549        93/96   18:54       58:35
1383  Michelle Hunt          F3539      118/121   18:54       58:35
1384  Christy McLaughlin     F4044        88/90   18:57       58:44
1385  Paige Putnam           F14UN        62/65   18:58       58:47
1386  Josie McLaughlin       F14UN        63/65   18:58       58:47
1387  David Barnes           M70UP          4/4   18:58       58:47
1388  Peter Frost            M3539        56/58   18:58       58:48
1389  Kate Putnam            F14UN        64/65   18:59       58:49
1390  Robyn Sloan            F5559        60/62   18:59       58:49
1391  Elizabeth Putnam       F4549        94/96   18:59       58:50
1392  Zackary Lisenko        M14UN        55/58   19:02       58:58
1393  Melanie Grimm          F3539      119/121   19:02       58:58
1394  Mark Sloan             M5559        37/37   19:03       59:01
1395  Michael Burdick        M3539        57/58   19:03       59:01
1396  Russell Innis          M3034        60/62   19:03       59:02
1397  Mark McLaughlin        M3539        58/58   19:04       59:06
1398  John Pellegrino        M6064        21/22   19:04       59:06
1399  Charlie McLaughlin     M14UN        56/58   19:08       59:18
1400  Jennifer Reicks        F3539      120/121   19:08       59:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1401  Benjamin Hovey         M3034        61/62   19:08       59:19
1402  Gina Betts             F2529      112/112   19:09       59:20
1403  Oliver Frost           M14UN        57/58   19:13       59:33
1404  Anna Frost             F14UN        65/65   19:13       59:33
1405  Joey Frost             F3539      121/121   19:13       59:33
1406  Pete Click             M6064        22/22   19:13       59:35
1407  Becky Daniels          F6064        47/47   19:21       59:59
1408  Megan Daniels          F3034      141/144   19:22     1:00:00
1409  Cindy McAtee           F5054      103/106   19:25     1:00:11
1410  Linda O'Morrow         F5054      104/106   19:25     1:00:11
1411  Elijah Sanford         M14UN        58/58   19:28     1:00:21
1412  Kari Sanford           F3034      142/144   19:29     1:00:23
1413  Carla Luallin          F5054      105/106   19:34     1:00:37
1414  Cheryl Wasson          F5054      106/106   19:34     1:00:37
1415  Ashlie Green           F3034      143/144   19:46     1:01:17
1416  Shannon Ferguson       F3034      144/144   19:47     1:01:17
1417  Jean Schroeder         F5559        61/62   21:51     1:07:44
1418  Kimberly Kuhn          F4549        95/96   23:10     1:11:47
1419  Kevin Montplaisir      M5054        36/36   23:10     1:11:48
1420  Matthew Adamczyk       M3034        62/62   24:09     1:14:49
1421  Angela Freese          F4044        89/90   24:23     1:15:35
1422  Kris Cameron           F4549        96/96   26:25     1:21:52
1423  Terry Hertges          F5559        62/62   26:35     1:22:25
1424  Eric Osterhaus         M4044        41/41   45:15     2:20:14
1425  Gail Arnold            F4044        90/90   51:34     2:39:51
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